





STATE OF IDAHO Office of the secretary of state, Phil McGrane CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Idaho Secretary of State

For Office Use Only

Т 11 1

. 26

-FILED-

Idaho PO Bo Boise (208)	SILITY COMPANY Secretary of State 5x 83720 ID 83720-0080 334-2301 Fee: \$100.00	File #: 0005836617 Date Filed: 8/2/2024 3:28:02 PM
Certificate of Organization Limit Select one: Standard, E descriptions below)	ed Liability Company Expedited or Same Day Servic	<u>.</u>
1. Limited Liability Company Name Type of Limited Liability Company		Limited Liability Company
Entity name		Limited Liability Company n 10 of Cups LLC X
2. The complete street address Principal Office Address		1632 S LOGGERS POND PL 0 APT 12 0 BOISE, ID 83706 4
3. The mailing address of the pr Mailing Address	incipal office is:	1632 S LOGGERS POND PL APT 12 BOISE, ID 83706-7504
 4. Registered Agent Name and Registered Agent I affirm that the registered 		Registered Agent Jana Barrett Physical Address: 1632 S LOGGERS POND PL APT 12 BOISE, ID 83706 Mailing Address: 1632 S LOGGERS POND PL APT 12 BOISE, ID 83706-7504
5. Governors	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Address 0
Name Jana Barrett	1632 S LOGGE APT 12 BOISE, ID 8370	RS POND PL
Signature of Organizer:	and	
Print & Mail Enclosures	cument can ONLY be filed if th	ne following items are included:
of 2		

	B0930-1127 08/05/2024
	3:16
	ΡM
-)	Received
g.)	Åq
tion is approved in	Offj
of its public organic of domestication.	0
	н
	t be
	Idaho
	Secretary
	о Њ
	Stat

ø

STATEMENT OF DOMESTICATION

1. Name, jurisdiction and type of the domesticating entity:

Name: 10 of Cups LLC Jurisdiction: Austin, Texas Type of Entity: Single Person LLC

2. Name, jurisdiction and type of the domesticated entity:

Name: 10 of Cups LLC Jurisdiction: Boise, Idaho Type of Entity: Single Person LLC

3. Effective date of domestication: Upon filing

(This date may not be more than ninety (90) days after the date of filing.)

- 4. the domesticating entity is a foreign entity, and the domestication is approved in accordance with the law of its jurisdiction of organization.
- 5. the domesticated entity is a domestic filing entity and the text of its public organic document is shown in the document attached to this statement of domestication.

Signature of Domesticating Entity:

Jana Barrett

Printed name

Capacity: Manager/Owner

Fee: \$30.00